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EXHIBIT 36




Case 1:25-cv-03657-CM

Contracts and Grants:Terminations

Mar 31

Agency Count_Ceiling Savings
Inter-American Foundation 481 § 188,762,712 $ 62,896,251
Federal Mediation and Conciliation Service 28 $ 4,301,665 §$ 1,532,271
United States Institute for Peace 593 $ 30095810 $ 13,214,132
US African Development Foundation 0

Institute of Museum and Library Services 32 § 37923898 $ 21,800,443
National Endowment for the Humanities 1474 $ 431,360,341 $ 163,139,612
Woodrow Wilson International Center for Scholars 183 $ 1,230,424 $ 1,230,424

Approx. Budget

47,158,491
55,000,000
57,000,000
45,000,000
280,000,000
207,000,000
14,100,000

Ceiling/Total
400.3%
7.8%
52.8%

13.5%
208.4%
8.7%

Savings/Total
133.4%

2.8%

23.2%

7.8%
78.8%
8.7%

Document 248-36

New Voluntary Involuntary
Jan20  Hires Departures Departures

Credit Card Employees (On (Off of (Off of
Reduction on Payroll Payroll) _Payroll) Payroll)

- 40 -~ -~ -~

90% 205 - - -

- 268 - 1 36

- 81 - 3

- 185 - - -

100% 19 1 - -

Filed 03/06/26

March 31
Employees
on Payroll

40
205
231

78
185
120

Change
0.0%
0.0%

-13.8%
#DIV/O!
-3.7%
0.0%
0.8%

Employees
on Payroll
once
Programs Hit

Page 2 of 3

People
Voluntary  Involuntary
Departures  Departures
(Still on (Still on
Payroll; e.g. Payroll; e.g.
3 36
55 127
0 210
4 62
0 0

-97.5%
-88.8%
-92.2%

-85.2%
-76.2%
1.2%

Jan20 FT  March 24 FT
% Change _Contractors _Contractors

0
20
173

0
1
146

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
No

Sys Admin

Contract Email
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes

Payments
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
No
No
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Mar 24
Contracts and Grants:Terminations People Sys Admin
New Voluntary Involuntary Voluntary Involuntary
Credit Jan20  Hires Departures Departures March 24 Departures  Departures (Still Employees on
Ceiling/ Card Employees (On (Off of (Off of  Employees (Still on Payroll;  on Payroll; e.g. Payroll once Jan 20 FT  March 24 FT

Agency Savings Approx. Budget Total  Savings/Total Reduction on Payroll Payroll)  Payroll) Payroll) __ on Payroll % Change e.g. Fork) RIF notice) Programs Hit % Change Contractors Contractors HR Contract Email _Payments
Inter-American Foundation 481 $188,762,712 $ 62,896,251 $ 47,158,491 400.3% 133.4% - 40 - - - 40 0.0% 3 36 1 -97.5% 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes
Federal Mediation and Conciliation Service 28 $§ 4301665 $ 1532271 $ 55,000,000 7.8% 2.8% 90% 161 - - - 161 0.0% 47 0 114 -29.2% 20 3 Yes Yes Yes Yes
United States Institute for Peace 880 $ 66,648,056 $ 57,000,000 - 268 - 1 36 231 -13.8% 0 210 21 -92.2% 173 146 Yes Yes Yes Yes
US African Development Foundation [ $ 45,000,000 - - No No Yes No
Institute of Museum and Library Services 0 $ 280,000,000 - - Yes Yes Yes Yes
National Endowment for the Humanities 0 $ 200,100,000 - - No No No No
Woodrow Wilson International Center for Scholars 0 $ 14,100,000 - - No No No No
United States Interagency Council on Homelessnes 0 $ 4,300,000 - - No No No No



