

EXHIBIT 36

Contracts and Grants:Terminations

Sys Admin

Agency	Count	Ceiling	Savings	Approx. Budget	Ceiling/Total	Savings/Total	Credit Card Reduction	Jan 20 Employees on Payroll	New Hires (On Payroll)	Voluntary Departures (Off of Payroll)	Involuntary Departures (Off of Payroll)	March 31 Employees on Payroll	% Change	People Voluntary Departures (Still on Payroll; e.g.	Involuntary Departures (Still on Payroll; e.g.	Employees on Payroll once	Programs Hit	% Change	Jan 20 FT Contractors	March 24 FT Contractors	HR	Contract	Email	Payments
Inter-American Foundation	481	\$ 188,762,712	\$ 62,896,251	\$ 47,158,491	400.3%	133.4%	--	40	--	--	--	40	0.0%	3	36	1	-97.5%	0	0	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Federal Mediation and Conciliation Service	28	\$ 4,301,665	\$ 1,532,271	\$ 55,000,000	7.8%	2.8%	90%	205	--	--	--	205	0.0%	55	127	23	-88.8%	20	1	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
United States Institute for Peace	593	\$ 30,095,810	\$ 13,214,132	\$ 57,000,000	52.8%	23.2%	--	268	--	1	36	231	-13.8%	0	210	21	-92.2%	173	146	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
US African Development Foundation	0		\$ 45,000,000				--						#DIV/0!			--					No	No	Yes	No
Institute of Museum and Library Services	32	\$ 37,923,898	\$ 21,800,443	\$ 280,000,000	13.5%	7.8%	--	81	--		3	78	-3.7%	4	62	12	-85.2%	0	0	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
National Endowment for the Humanities	1,474	\$ 431,360,341	\$ 163,139,612	\$ 207,000,000	208.4%	78.8%	--	185	--	--	--	185	0.0%			44	-76.2%			No	No	Yes	No	
Woodrow Wilson International Center for Scholars	183	\$ 1,230,424	\$ 1,230,424	\$ 14,100,000	8.7%	8.7%	100%	119	1	--	--	120	0.8%	0	0	120	1.2%	0	0	No	No	Yes	No	

Contracts and Grants:Terminations																	Sys Admin						
Agency	Count	Ceiling	Savings	Approx. Budget	Ceiling/ Total	Savings/Total	Credit Card Reduction	Jan 20 Employees on Payroll	New Hires (On Payroll)	Voluntary Departures (Off of Payroll)	Involuntary Departures (Off of Payroll)	March 24 Employees on Payroll	% Change	People Voluntary Departures (Still on Payroll; e.g. Fork)	Involuntary Departures (Still on Payroll; e.g. RIF notice)	Employees on Payroll once Programs Hit	% Change	Jan 20 FT Contractors	March 24 FT Contractors	HR	Contract	Email	Payments
Inter-American Foundation	481	\$ 188,762,712	\$ 62,896,251	\$ 47,158,491	400.3%	133.4%	--	40	--	--	--	40	0.0%	3	36	1	-97.5%	0	0	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Federal Mediation and Conciliation Service	28	\$ 4,301,665	\$ 1,532,271	\$ 55,000,000	7.8%	2.8%	90%	161	--	--	--	161	0.0%	47	0	114	-29.2%	20	3	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
United States Institute for Peace	880	\$ 66,648,056		\$ 57,000,000			--	268	--	1	36	231	-13.8%	0	210	21	-92.2%	173	146	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
US African Development Foundation	0			\$ 45,000,000			--									--				No	No	Yes	No
Institute of Museum and Library Services	0			\$ 280,000,000			--									--				Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
National Endowment for the Humanities	0			\$ 200,100,000			--									--				No	No	No	No
Woodrow Wilson International Center for Scholars	0			\$ 14,100,000			--									--				No	No	No	No
United States Interagency Council on Homelessness	0			\$ 4,300,000			--									--				No	No	No	No